OIL-X PLUS Filters for pure compressed air
2. 50% ENERGY SAVING
Contamination costs money
Compressed air contamination
Compressed air is an essential power source that is widely
used throughout industry. This safe, powerful and reliable
utility can be the most important part of your production
process. However, your compressed air will contain water,

(grade) 0330G G2 330 699 1188 160 66.5 816 - 625 12.9 K330 (grade)-B* 1
(grade) 0405G G21⁄2 400 848 1440 202 79 602 - 400 12.1 K430 (grade)-B* 1
(grade) 0430G G3 430 911 1548 202 79 602 - 400 11.9 K430 (grade)-B* 1
(grade) 0620G G3 620 1314 2232 202 79 844 - 625 20.9 K620 (grade)-B* 1
(grade) 1000G G4 1000 2119 3600 420 82 1095 - 570 44.5 K330 (grade)-B* 3
(grade) 0205F DN40 200 424 720 304 115 624 335 350 29 K220 (grade) 1
(grade) 0330F DN50 330 669 1188 304 120 934 335 650 37 K330 (grade) 1
(grade) 0620F DN80 620 1314 2232 390 177 1077 335 650 64 K620 (grade) 1
(grade) 1000F DN100 1000 2119 3600 450 201 1140 335 650 95 K330 (grade) 3
(grade) 1300F DN100 1300 2755 4680 500 230 1220 335 650 135 K330 (grade) 4
(grade) 1950F DN150 1950 4132 7020 580 273 1294 335 650 177 K330 (grade) 6
(grade) 3250F DN200 3250 6886 11700 750 361 1519 335 650 368 K330 (grade) 10
(grade) 5200F DN250 5200 11018 18720 740 410 1684 335 800 515 K330 (grade) 16
(grade) 7800F DN300 7800 16527 28080 1000 485 1777 335 850 684 K330 (grade) 24
AC-0006G† G1⁄4 6 13 22 76 133 133 70 70 1.0 K009AA & K006AC 1**
AC-0013G† G3⁄8 13 27 47 89 158 158 95 95 1.2 K017AA & K013AC 1**
AC-0025G† G1⁄2 25 53 90 89 194 194 95 130 1.4 K030AA & K025AC 1**
AC-0040G† G3⁄4 40 84 144 120 251 251 125 172 3.2 K058AA & K040AC 1**
AC-0065G† G1 65 136 234 120 251 351 125 272 3.7 K145AA & K065AC 1**
AC-0085G† G11⁄4 85 178 306 120 351 351 225 272 3.8 K145AA & K085AC 1**
Line bar g 1 2 3 5 7 9 11 13 15 17 20
Pressure psi g 15 29 44 73 100 131 160 189 218 247 290
Correction Factor 0.38 0.53 0.65 0.85 1.0 1.13 1.25 1.36 1.46 1.56 1.7
+ Refers to OIL-X Grade AC double-stage filters only.   **Grade AA and Grade AC required for double stage filter. (The grade AC and ACS  filters WILL NOT remove CO/CO2 or other toxic gases or fumes).